Veterans Assistance Grant

2024-2025

Award
Grantee Name Services to be Provided Geographic Area Served Amount
Alamosa County Emergency Financial Assistance; Alamosa County $75,000
Transportation
Arapahoe County Government Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental Arapahoe County $50,000
Health Support
Benevolent and Protective Order of Transportation Prowers, Kiowa, Bent, Baca, and Otero $56,764
the Elks Lodge 1319 Counties
Boulder County Emergency Financial Assistance Boulder County $35,000
Colorado Coalition for the Homeless Employment Related Assistance Denver Metro; Statewide $5,000
Comeback Yoga Trauma-Informed Yoga El Paso, Montrose, Mesa, Arapahoe, $14,426
Jefferson, and Larimer Counties
Costilla County Emergency Financial Assistance, Mental Costilla County $21,000
Health Support, PTSD Counseling
Custer County Emergency Financial Assistance Custer County $30,000
Douglas County Emergency Financial Assistance Douglas County $10,000
Grand County Emergency Financial Assistance Grand County $26,600
Gunnison County Veteran Services Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental Gunnison County $25,000
Health Support
Healing Warriors Program Holistic Therapies and Case Management Larimer, Pueblo, Fort Collins, Denver, $60,000
Longmont, and Colorado Springs
Home Front Military Network Emergency Financial Assistance Statewide $70,000



La Puente Home

Las Animas Veterans’ Council

Metropolitan State University of
Denver Foundation

Mineral County Veterans Service
Office

Motorcycle Relief Project
Mount Carmel Veterans Service
Center

Operation Revamp

Park County

Project Healing Waters Fly Fishing
Pueblo Department of Human
Services

Regents of University of Colorado
Remount Foundation/Warrior
Wellness Foundation

Sobriety House

Veterans Community Project
Veterans Justice League

Emergency Financial Assistance; Educational
Support; Unemployment Assistance
Emergency Financial Assistance;
Transportation

Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental
Health Support

Emergency Financial Assistance;
Transportation

Motorcycle retreats for veterans with PTSD
Emergency Financial Assistance; Stand
Down Event

Emergency Financial Assistance; Healing
Arts Therapy

Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental
Health Support

Therapeutic Recreation

Emergency Financial Assistance

Dental Care
Equine-Assisted Therapy

Residential Substance Abuse
Emergency Financial Assistance
Transportation; Outreach Events

La Puente County

Las Animas County

Aurora, Boulder, Brighton, Broomfield,
Boulder, Centennial, Colorado Springs,

Commerce City, Denver, Highlands
Ranch, Littleton, Longmont, Parker,
Thorton, and Westminster

Mineral County

Statewide
El Paso, Teller, Pueblo, Las Animas,
Custer, and Rio Grande Counties

Mesa, Grand Junction, Palisade, Fruita,
Clifton, Delta, Loma, Parachute, and

Montrose
Park County

Denver
Pueblo County

Denver Metro; Statewide
Front Range and El Paso County

Denver; Statewide
Northern Colorado; Denver Metro

$50,000

$20,000

$30,000

$39,600

$14,400
$70,000

$46,600

$30,000

$25,000
$20,000

$90,000
$50,000

$94,310
$15,000
$28,000



Veterans for Veterans of Archuleta
County
Welcome Home Montrose

Western Colorado Displaced Veterans
Coalition
Women Marines Association

Emergency Financial Assistance;
Transportation

Emergency Financial Assistance; Family
Support Services

Emergency Financial Assistance;
Transportation

Emergency Financial Assistance; Medical
Costs not covered by VA

Southwest Colorado $95,000

Montrose $30,800
Western Colorado $5,000
Statewide $50,000



