

Grantee Name	Services to be Provided	Geographic Area Served	Award Amount
Alamosa County	Emergency Financial Assistance;	Alamosa County	\$75,000
	Transportation		
Arapahoe County Government	Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental	Arapahoe County	\$50,000
	Health Support		
Benevolent and Protective Order of	Transportation	Prowers, Kiowa, Bent, Baca, and Otero	\$56,764
the Elks Lodge 1319		Counties	
Boulder County	Emergency Financial Assistance	Boulder County	\$35,000
Colorado Coalition for the Homeless	Employment Related Assistance	Denver Metro; Statewide	\$5,000
Comeback Yoga	Trauma-Informed Yoga	El Paso, Montrose, Mesa, Arapahoe,	\$14,426
		Jefferson, and Larimer Counties	
Costilla County	Emergency Financial Assistance, Mental	Costilla County	\$21,000
	Health Support, PTSD Counseling		
Custer County	Emergency Financial Assistance	Custer County	\$30,000
Douglas County	Emergency Financial Assistance	Douglas County	\$10,000
Grand County	Emergency Financial Assistance	Grand County	\$26,600
Gunnison County Veteran Services	Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental	Gunnison County	\$25,000
	Health Support		
Healing Warriors Program	Holistic Therapies and Case Management	Larimer, Pueblo, Fort Collins, Denver,	\$60,000
		Longmont, and Colorado Springs	
Home Front Military Network	Emergency Financial Assistance	Statewide	\$70,000

La Puente Home	Emergency Financial Assistance; Educational	La Puente County	\$50,000
	Support; Unemployment Assistance		
Las Animas Veterans' Council	Emergency Financial Assistance;	Las Animas County	\$20,000
	Transportation		
Metropolitan State University of	Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental	Aurora, Boulder, Brighton, Broomfield,	\$30,000
Denver Foundation	Health Support	Boulder, Centennial, Colorado Springs,	
		Commerce City, Denver, Highlands	
		Ranch, Littleton, Longmont, Parker,	
		Thorton, and Westminster	
Mineral County Veterans Service	Emergency Financial Assistance;	Mineral County	\$39,600
Office	Transportation		
Motorcycle Relief Project	Motorcycle retreats for veterans with PTSD	Statewide	\$14,400
Mount Carmel Veterans Service	Emergency Financial Assistance; Stand	El Paso, Teller, Pueblo, Las Animas,	\$70,000
Center	Down Event	Custer, and Rio Grande Counties	
Operation Revamp	Emergency Financial Assistance; Healing	Mesa, Grand Junction, Palisade, Fruita,	\$46,600
	Arts Therapy	Clifton, Delta, Loma, Parachute, and	
		Montrose	
Park County	Emergency Financial Assistance; Mental	Park County	\$30,000
	Health Support		
Project Healing Waters Fly Fishing	Therapeutic Recreation	Denver	\$25,000
Pueblo Department of Human	Emergency Financial Assistance	Pueblo County	\$20,000
Services			
Regents of University of Colorado	Dental Care	Denver Metro; Statewide	\$90,000
Remount Foundation/Warrior	Equine-Assisted Therapy	Front Range and El Paso County	\$50,000
Wellness Foundation			
Sobriety House	Residential Substance Abuse	Denver; Statewide	\$94,310
Veterans Community Project	Emergency Financial Assistance	Northern Colorado; Denver Metro	\$15,000
Veterans Justice League	Transportation; Outreach Events		\$28,000

Veterans for Veterans of Archuleta	Emergency Financial Assistance;	Southwest Colorado	\$95,000
County	Transportation		
Welcome Home Montrose	Emergency Financial Assistance; Family	Montrose	\$30,800
	Support Services		
Western Colorado Displaced Veterans	Emergency Financial Assistance;	Western Colorado	\$5,000
Coalition	Transportation		
Women Marines Association	Emergency Financial Assistance; Medical	Statewide	\$50,000
	Costs not covered by VA		